
Stagecoach in South Wales

Days of Operation Mondays to Fridays

Service Number 001

Service Description Merthyr - Fochriw - Bargoed

Merthyr Tydfil Bus Stn Std 11   -   -  0800 then  00 Until  1200  1300  1400  1500  1600  1705  1805  2015  2215

Dowlais, Asda   -   -  0814 at  14  1214  1314  1414  1516  1615  1719  1819  2024  2224

Rhymney Royal Hotel  0646   -  0824 these  24  1224  1324  1424  1526  1625  1729  1829  2033  2233

Abertysswg Charles Street  0653   -   - times  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Pontlottyn Square  0659  0731  0830 each  30  1230  1330  1430  1532  1630  1734  1834  2038  2238

Fochriw Heol Iago Playground  0707  0739  0838 hour  38  1238  1340  1440  1541  1638  1742  1842  2046  2246

Deri Darren Hotel  0717  0751  0851  51  1251  1352  1452  1553  1650  1753  1853  2055  2255

Bargoed Interchange Stand 1  0724  0758  0858  58  1258  1359  1459  1600  1655  1758   -   -  2302

Bargoed Interchange Stand 5   -   -   -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -  1858  2102   -

Days of Operation Mondays to Fridays

Service Number 001

Service Description Merthyr - Fochriw - Bargoed

Bargoed Hanbury Square   -   -   - then  - Until   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  1922  2122

Bargoed Interchange Stand 1   -   -   - at  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  1925  2125

Bargoed Interchange Stand 1  0650  0750  0850 these  50  1250  1350  1450  1550  1650  1750  1825  1925  2125

Bargoed Hanbury Square  0653  0753  0854 times  54  1254  1354  1454  1554  1654  1754  1828   -   -

Deri Darren Hotel  0702  0802  0902 each  02  1302  1402  1502  1602  1702  1802  1836  1931  2131

Fochriw Heol Iago Playground  0712  0812  0911 hour  11  1311  1411  1511  1611  1711  1811  1845  1941  2141

Pontlottyn Square  0723  0823  0925  25  1325  1423  1523  1623  1723  1823  1854  1949  2149

Rhymney Royal Hotel  0729  0829  0931  31  1331  1429  1529  1629  1729  1829  1858  1954  2154

Dowlais, Asda  0740  0840  0942  42  1342  1440  1540  1640  1740  1840  1907  2003  2203

Merthyr Tydfil Bus Station  0752  0854  0953  53  1353  1454  1554  1653  1753  1853  1917  2013  2213



Days of Operation Saturdays

Service Number 001

Service Description Merthyr - Fochriw - Bargoed

Merthyr Tydfil Bus Stn Std 11   -  0800 then  00 Until  1500  1600  1705  1805  2015  2215

Dowlais, Asda   -  0814 at  14  1514  1615  1719  1819  2024  2224

Rhymney Royal Hotel   -  0824 these  24  1524  1625  1729  1829  2033  2233

Pontlottyn Square  0731  0830 times  30  1530  1630  1734  1834  2038  2238

Fochriw Heol Iago Playground  0739  0838 each  38  1538  1638  1742  1842  2046  2246

Deri Darren Hotel  0751  0851 hour  51  1551  1650  1753  1853  2055  2255

Bargoed Interchange Stand 1  0758  0858  58  1558  1655  1758   -   -  2302

Bargoed Interchange Stand 5   -   -  -   -   -   -  1858  2102   -

Days of Operation Saturdays

Service Number 001

Service Description Merthyr - Fochriw - Bargoed

Bargoed Hanbury Square   -   - then  - Until   -   -  1922  2122   -

Bargoed Interchange Stand 1   -   - at  -   -   -  1925  2125   -

Bargoed Interchange Stand 1   -  0750 these  50  1750  1825  1925  2125  2305

Bargoed Hanbury Square   -  0754 times  54  1754  1828   -   -   -

Deri Darren Hotel   -  0802 each  02  1802  1836  1931  2131  2311

Fochriw Heol Iago Playground  0711  0811 hour  11  1811  1845  1941  2141  2321

Pontlottyn Square  0722  0823  23  1823  1854  1949  2149  2329

Rhymney Royal Hotel  0728  0829  29  1829  1858  1954  2154   -

Dowlais, Asda  0739  0840  40  1840  1907  2003  2203   -

Merthyr Tydfil Bus Station  0751  0853  53  1853  1917  2013  2213   -

Stagecoach in South Wales


